Mechanically actuated valve VMEF
537511486 |  | 23.05.2023
2 d ﻿ www.festo.com/catalogue/... ﻿ – 2023/05
537511486 |  | 23.05.2023
Mechanically actuated valve VMEF
Characteristics
At a glance
Innovative:

Peripherals overview, roller lever valve with idle return 3/2
Accessories aPage/Internet
Type/order code Description
[1] 3/2-way valve Stem actuated valve with idle return roller lever attachment ​
[2] Fitting For working air/exhaust air connections (1, 3, 5) and working connections (2, 4) 27
[3] Silencer For exhaust air connections (3, 5) 28
26 d ﻿ www.festo.com/catalogue/... ﻿ – 2023/05
537511486 |  | 23.05.2023
Mechanically actuated valve VMEF
Peripherals
Peripherals overview, roller lever valve with idle return 5/2
Accessories aPage/Internet
Type/order code Description
[1] 5/2-way valve Stem actuated valve with idle return roller lever attachment ​
[2] Fitting For working air/exhaust air connections (1, 3, 5) and working connections (2, 4) 27
[3] Silencer For exhaust air connections (3, 5) 28
272023/05 – ﻿ d ﻿ www.festo.com/catalogue/...
537511486 |  | 23.05.2023
Mechanically actuated valve VMEF
Accessories
Roller lever, for 3/2-way valves, with retaining screws
​
Type of mounting Part no. Type
​
​ ​ ​ ​ ​
Screw-clamped 8049235 VAOM-R4-20-D1-32
​
Roller lever, for 5/2-way valves, with retaining screws
​
Type of mounting Part no. Type
​
​ ​ ​ ​ ​
Screw-clamped 8049233 VAOM-R4-20-D1-52
​
Roller lever with idle return, for 3/2-way valves, with retaining screws
​
Type of mounting Part no. Type
​
​ ​ ​ ​ ​
Screw-clamped 8049237 VAOM-R4-20-D2-32
​
Roller lever with idle return, for 5/2-way valves, with retaining screws
​
Type of mounting Part no. Type
​
​ ​ ​ ​ ​
Screw-clamped 8049236 VAOM-R4-20-D2-52
​
Push-in fitting, straight, with internal hexagon
Pneumatic connection,
port 1